MXAD-AF
N.C.
1
2
MXAD 35 V G V AC220□－ □－ － － － －□
14
15
20

J: EPDM
V: Viton
Order example
MODEL
CODEPIPE SIZE
SEAL MAT'L
BADY
MAT'L
Blank: Brass
S: S. Steel (※)
COIL
FLUID
□: Water
A: Air
G: Gas
N: Naphtha
V: Vacuum
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
VOLTAGE
AC220V(50/60)Hz
AC110V(50/60)Hz
DC24V
※ Stainless steel material is custom-made.
14(3/8")
15(1/2")
20(3/4")
25(1")
35(1 1/4")
40(1 1/2")
50(2")
N
、
S
、
J
、
V
Cvacid &
alkali
(S. Steel)
Specification
Model MXAD: Forged brass body, for water, air, gas, naphtha, vacuum.

Dimension (mm)
N.W.(Kg)
Order example
MODEL
CODEPIPE SIZE
SEAL MAT'L
BADY
MAT'L
Blank: Brass
S: S. Steel (※)
COIL
FLUID
□: Water
A: Air
G: Gas
N: Naphtha
V: Vacuum
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
VOLTAGE
AC220V(50/60)Hz
AC110V(50/60)Hz
DC24V
Specification
Model MXAD: Forged brass body, for water, air, gas, naphtha, vacuum.
Seal
mat'l
Code
(Port size)
Orifice
(mm) Water Air Gas Vacuum
Max. operating pressure diff. (0~ bar)
Naphtha
acid &
alkali
(S. Steel)
2/2 WAY N.C. PLUNGER TYPE DIRECT ACTING SOLENOID VALVE
0~10
0~7
0~5
0~10
0~7
0~5
0~10
0~5
0~2
0~5
0~2
MXAD-AF
N.C.
1
2
MXAD 35 V G V AC220□－ □－ － － － －□
14
15
20
25
35
40
50
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"
1 1/4"
1 1/2"
2"
—
Blank: standard
AF: flange end
(JIS 10K)

J: EPDM
V: Viton
Order example
MODEL
CODEPIPE SIZE
SEAL MAT'L
BADY
MAT'L
Blank: Brass
S: S. Steel (※)
COIL
FLUID
□: Water
A: Air
G: Gas
N: Naphtha
V: Vacuum
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
VOLTAGE
AC220V(50/60)Hz
AC110V(50/60)Hz
DC24V
※ Stainless steel material is custom-made.
14(3/8")
15(1/2")
20(3/4")
25(1")
35(1 1/4")
40(1 1/2")
50(2")
N
、
S
、
J
、
V
Cvacid &
alkali
(S. Steel)
Specification
Model MXAD: Forged brass body, for water, air, gas, naphtha, vacuum.

Dimension (mm)
N.W.(Kg)
Order example
MODEL
CODEPIPE SIZE
SEAL MAT'L
BADY
MAT'L
Blank: Brass
S: S. Steel (※)
COIL
FLUID
□: Water
A: Air
G: Gas
N: Naphtha
V: Vacuum
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
VOLTAGE
AC220V(50/60)Hz
AC110V(50/60)Hz
DC24V
Specification
Model MXAD: Forged brass body, for water, air, gas, naphtha, vacuum.
Seal
mat'l
Code
(Port size)
Orifice
(mm) Water Air Gas Vacuum
Max. operating pressure diff. (0~ bar)
Naphtha
acid &
alkali
(S. Steel)
2/2 WAY N.C. PLUNGER TYPE DIRECT ACTING SOLENOID VALVE
0~10
0~7